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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

62 60 95 81 60 22 97 24 243 24
121 38 100 60 130 36 0 16 161 22 3
45 55 45 40 60 83 60 24 35 36 10 4 42 41
81 60 125 60 140 26 7 0 2 21 25 2

6.16


17

89

PAUL
WELLS
FCF

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 26 43 85 80 17 22 57 14524
81 60 39 52 11 45 85 12821
7 41 11 45 85 60 81 45 70 40 0 12 442
37 25 43 60 40 95 33 45 12324


14

45

DAVE
FOUNTAIN
EDE

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 100100 45 85 44 50 32 321 22 2
40 100 60 140 60 69 0 27 0 527 2
45 60 100 60 100 54 66 12 424 2

100 11 55 59 45 50 60 43 7824 1
100 41 24 140 40 116 20 0 20 201 25 3
85 45 60 60 60 140 51 512 20 1
60 180 60 60 109 32 322 17 2+1

15.25




21

51

MATT
O'DONOGHUE
FCF

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

44 32 60 100 60 81 84 4021 1
43 25 41 85 100 28 30 45 66 38 383 30 1
45 67 57 140 94 50 16 32 323 24 1
45 125 60 95 55 37 29 35 20 201 25 1
81 60 80 41 41 45 59 74 2024
60 60 60 60 60 100 61 4021 1

100 60 60 55 140 8615 2

8.05


20

76

DAVE
BETTELL
EDE

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 100 70 43 79 82 82 823 21 1
41 60 60 96 100 25 23 9621 1
85 100 45 66 62 14315 1
62 45 41 59 83 97 42 56 8 0 6 233
60 46 45 100 45 60 113 3221 2

5.13


20

11

RICHIE
PLOWMAN
FCF

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140100 30 45 58 82 26 2021 2
60 60 140 45 41 76 79 792 20 1

140 45 140 82 84 10 102 17 2
44 60 43 40 60 100 44 75 27 0 8 82 32 1
80 140 81 81 75 32 0 12 121 22 1

9.00




22

19

RAY
JOHNSON
EDE

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 45 40 100 55 80 30 23 28 5527 1
100 30 121100 33 76 4118 3
44 60 45 45 52 66 137 52 522 23 1
80 85 15 100 44 83 34 40 20 202 26 1
60 36 58 66 80 140 29 32 322 23 1

100 45 85 85 45 14115 1
60 140 41 55 121 68 16 163 21 2

11.59




21

37

TERRY
SMYTH
FCF

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 100 60 81 85 41 60 6 8 83 27 1
26 85 100 60 81 77 72 723 21 1
40 85 60 36 100 60 80 4021 1
25 100 43 180 60 53 0 30 5 527 2+1
41 60 140 45 63 60 60 3221 1
41 140100100 44 76 763 18 3
41 85 100 83 76 40 7618 1

11.60


21

92

NIGEL
CLARK
EDE

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 45 41 41 24 45 26018
95 24 81 41 40 100 26 58 3624 1
60 61 5 100 22 100 22 58 73 732 26 2
60 81 81 100 97 32 42 0 0 0 0 4 42 38 1
41 41 22 41 45 68 81 26 13624

100100100 60 55 0 36 42 8 83 27 3
43 45 41 41 41 11 27918

7.00


15

98

LEE
CUSACK
FCF

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 56 90 42 62 93 58 583 21 1
60 80 40 121 90 86 12 12 123 24 1
58 97 60 41 83 55 37 50 0 2027
96 56 35 39 140 70 45 10 0 6 0 0 436 1
96 43 59 86 81 16 78 34 8 81 25
41 26 96 54 81 33 56 0 11424
80 100134 9 42 24 112 1123 21 3

7.07




18

93

GEORGE
EDWARDS
EDE

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 41 24 85 41 100 42 136 3 327 2
24 29 58 138 30 100 24 9821 2
22 60 43 100 26 44 39 45 90 3227 1

100 83 100 81 97 40 402 17 2
60 79 36 64 26 82 91 6321

7.74




20

43

KARL
TURNER
FCF

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4
X

Sets
3

 OP:  Oct 3rd - Footscray Falcons - Matt O'Donoghue 21.51 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

58 61 42 85 57 42 80 58 18 181 25
57 140 58 41 99 88 14 4 41 22 1
59 85 140 39 44 44 21 21 48 482 26 1
99 58 41 95 100 56 5218 1
80 96 59 134 43 77 12 123 21 1

5.14


21

90

JAKE
DODGSON
EDE

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 Sets

1
 OP:  Oct 3rd - Edenbridge - Paul Reid 25.17 * 
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 28 100 41 60 44 88 28 52 522 26 1
30 41 60 55 100105 70 33 0 0 730 2
24 11 60 55 100 25115 1
45 40 44 140 39 41 15218 1
83 26 81 100 21112 1

6.45


18

65

TERRY
WEBB
FCF

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 24 41 25 41 140 80 35 41 1427 1
24 60 57 60 34 30 40 78 58 60 603 30
95 87 125 26 140 28 283 18 2
39 100 60 85 140 77 773 18 2
60 180 22 180 59 592 14 2+2

10.05




23

28

DANNY
BIRMINGHAM
EDE

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

97 42 30 45 63 60 58 10621
60 100140100 69 3215 3
55 43 59 81 59 54 114 36 361 22 1
83 140 54 100 84 35 518 2
97 48 60 100 85 43 48 2021 1

7.94




24

14

DAVE
WHEELER
FCF

RUNNING SCORE
5 6 7 8 Sets

3
 OP:  Oct 3rd - Footscray Falcons - Matt O'Donoghue 21.51 * 

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140100 40 140 45 27 9 92 20 3
60 135 99 24 100 83 833 18 2
95 24 140 60 56 43 70 1321 1

100 45 41 137 80 70 28 282 20 2
55 92 45 133100 58 18 182 20 2

12.25


25

17

PAUL
REID
EDE

RUNNING SCORE
5
X

6
X

7
X

8
X

Sets
5

 OP:  Oct 3rd - Edenbridge - Paul Reid 25.17 * 
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Oct 3rd - Footscray Falcons
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Paul Wells W 4 0 17.89 6.16 2004 112 4 1 0 5+0
Matt O'Donoghue W 4 3 21.51 15.25 3420 159 9 3 1 13+1
Richie Plowman L 1 4 20.11 5.13 2232 111 5 0 0 5+0
Terry Smyth W 4 3 21.37 11.59 3270 153 8 2 0 10+0
Lee Cusack L 3 4 15.98 7.00 2796 175 7 0 0 7+0
Karl Turner L 1 4 20.43 7.74 2309 113 7 0 0 7+0
Terry Webb L 1 4 18.65 6.45 1884 101 5 1 0 6+0
Dave Wheeler L 1 4 24.14 7.94 2342 97 5 2 0 7+0
TOTALS L 19 26 19.84 - 20257 1021 50 9 1 60+1

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Oct 3rd - Edenbridge
Dave Fountain L 0 4 14.45 0.00 1604 111 0 0 0 0+0
Dave Bettell L 3 4 20.76 8.05 3321 160 5 2 0 7+0
Ray Johnson W 4 1 22.19 9.00 2485 112 2 5 0 7+0
Nigel Clark L 3 4 21.92 11.60 3354 153 7 2 1 10+1
George Edwards W 4 3 18.93 7.07 3369 178 5 1 0 6+0
Jake Dodgson W 4 1 21.90 5.14 2453 112 2 2 0 4+0
Danny Birmingham W 4 1 23.28 10.05 2491 107 2 3 2 7+2
Paul Reid W 4 1 25.17 12.25 2492 99 7 3 0 10+0
TOTALS W 26 19 20.90 - 21569 1032 30 18 3 51+3
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